
115.0
4.53

202.3
7.96

8.0
0.31

13.9
0.55

ISO440 NPT 1/2, IP65, NEMA TYPE 4X

32.0
1.26

13.7
0.54

31.5
1.24

31.3
1.23

ASME  MNPT 1/2 316L

49.4
1.94

NOTES:

  1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

  2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY TOLERANCE.

VFL50-100L-3D

Scale: Full
Units: mm [inches]

ProSense VIBRATION FORK LIQUID 
LEVEL SWITCH, 3.44 IN INSERTION 

LENGTH , ANY ORIENTATION MOUNT, 
100C 1/2 MNPT
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